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Agenda Item 15: Outside Agency Advisory 
Committee Funding Recommendations FY 23/24 

Category 

Youth , Young Adult & Family Support 

Senior Support 

Emergency Food & Clothing 

Support Services, Shelter & Domestic Violence 

Community Services 

General Services 

Other 

Requested 

$1,120,561 

$369,556 

$871,751 

$488,934 

$4,285,992 

$913,665 

$361,760 

Total $4,647, 7527 

Recommended Programs 

$685,004 20 

$240,514 9 

$786,164 12 

$436,496 12 

$3,261,760 10 

$794,646 13 

$361,760 2 

$3,623,520 78 
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