## AGENDA MATERIAL

DATE 7/25/23 ITEM NO. RA 15

## Agenda Item 15: Outside Agency Advisory Committee Funding Recommendations FY 23/24

Category	Requested	Recommended	Programs
Youth, Young Adult & Family Support	\$1,120,561	\$685,004	20
Senior Support	\$369,556	\$240,514	9
Emergency Food & Clothing	\$871,751	\$786,164	12
Support Services, Shelter & Domestic Violence	\$488,934	\$436,496	12
Community Services	\$4,285,992	\$3,261,760	10
General Services	\$913,665	\$794,646	13
Other	\$361,760	\$361,760	2
Total	\$4,647,7527	\$3,623,520	78



L 25°23°MO2556 PCCLX OF EII. **W**(W)